, LLC
Advantage Aerators
Owner’s Manual
MODELS AA-6000 thru AA-10
©TurfTime Equipment, LLC August 1, 2022
800 N. Railroad Avenue
New Holland PA 17557
Phone (800) 201-1031

Optional Core Spoon 1 in. OD x 6” Long
7
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
Each Advantage Aerators has its own model and serial number.
The serial number for the Advantage Aerators is located on the right front side of the frame see Figure 3-1.
Always mention the model and serial number when calling for service or when ordering repair parts.
All parts listed and illustrated in this manual may be ordered through your nearest authorized dealer.  If parts
you need are not available locally, your order will be processed through the factory and shipped promptly.
When ordering repair parts, have the following information ready:
1. Item part number
2. Quantity needed
3. Part description
4. Advantage Aerators model and serial number
Be sure to record both the model and serial number of your Advantage Aerators upon delivery.  Keep this
information in a safe place for future reference.
TurfTime Equipment
800 N. Railroad Avenue
New Holland PA 17557
Phone (800) 201-1031
ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
Figure 3-1. Frame  and Related Parts ....................................................................................................................... 10
Figure 3-2. Rotor, Tines and Related Parts ............................................................................................................. 12
Figure 3-3. Optional Wheel Kit, Drawbar and Related Parts ........................................................................... 14
Figure 3-4. Hydraulics Optional Wheel Kit and Related Parts ........................................................................ 16
Figure 3-5. Optional Roller and Related Parts ...................................................................................................... 18
Figure 3-6. Decals............................................................................................................................................................ 20
8
ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
Figure 3-1. Frame  and Related Parts
1
8
9
2
4
6
7
5
4
3
11
12
11
10
Item Part No. Qty Description
9
ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
Figure 3-1. Frame and Related Parts
 1 226001 1 Frame Weldment, Model AA-6000
  226002 1 Frame Weldment, Model AA-7200
  226003 1 Frame Weldment, Model AA-8400
  226004 1 Frame Weldment, Model AA-9600
  226005 1 Frame Weldment, Model AA-10
 2 AP34X512 1 Pin, Top Link, Cat I, 3/4" Dia. x 5-1/2" Long, Includes Item 4
  AP1X512 1 Pin, Top Link, Cat II,1" Dia. x 5-1/2" Long, Includes Item 4
 3 AP78X514 2 Pin, Lower Link, Cat I, 7/8" Dia. x 5-1/4" Long, Includes Item 4
  AP118X514 2 Pin, Lower Link, Cat II, 1-1/8" Dia. x 5-1/4" Long, Includes Item 4
 4 LP516 AR Pin, Lynch, 5/16" Dia.
 5 226006 4 Leg
 6 AP12X5 4 Pin, 1/2" Dia. x 5" Long
 7 CHP18 4 Cotter, Hairpin, 1/8" Dia.
 8 226007 1 Tank Assembly, 65 Gallon, Includes Item 9 & 10,
     Model AA-6000 & AA-7200
  226008 2 Tank Assembly, 65 Gallon, Includes Item 9 & 10,
     Model AA-8400 & AA-9600
  226008 3 Tank Assembly, 55 Gallon, Includes Item 9 & 10,
     Model AA-10
 9 226009 AR  Cap
 10  226012 AR  Plug, Drain